## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29967/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-07-2018 in SA No. 701/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

M/S LOVELY PET

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

K. RADHALAKSHMI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.

WITH

SLP(C) No(s).30197/2018 (XII)

DIARY NO.39128/2018 (XII)

DIARY NO.39238/2018(XII) (WITH APPLN(S) FOR C/DELAY IN REFILING)

SLP(C) No(s).30440/2018 (XII) (WITH PRAYER(S) FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) No(s).30423/2018 (XII) (WITH PRAYER(S) FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) No(s).30425/2018 (XII) (WITH PRAYER(S) FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) No(s).30362/2018 (XII) (WITH PRAYER(S) FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

Date: 22-11-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nalini Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anushree Menon, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

The petitioner(s) are directed to file a proper and legible version of the impugned order(s) within two weeks.

List after two weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER